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Women / XP / 15 and up
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Dunn160
ENA

9.350 9.600 9.5259.375 37.850
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Brooke Kaplan117
Epic

9.425 9.275 9.4259.225 37.350
2 6 7 4T 2 

2 

Penelope Shao177
La Gymnastique

9.200 9.550 9.1758.950 36.875
6 2T 11 8 3 

3 

Lena Lynch194
Northern Elite

8.800 9.550 9.1259.275 36.750
18 2T 5T 10T 4 

4 

Kelly Cappo198
Riverview

8.850 9.450 9.0259.275 36.600
16T 4 5T 14 5 

5 

Logan Tridel164
ENA

8.725 8.950 9.4759.400 36.550
19 11 1 2T 6 

6 

Lily Kucks282
Giant Sparta

9.100 8.750 9.1259.325 36.300
8T 16T 4 10T 7 

7 

Katelyn Fisher129
Epic

9.100 8.800 9.1509.200 36.250
8T 14T 8 9 8 

8 

Megan Scheidemann176
La Gymnastique

9.000 9.125 9.1009.000 36.225
12 9 9T 12T 9 

9 

Karen Maasbach172
Giant Sparta

8.900 8.850 9.4258.675 35.850
13T 12T 12 4T 10 

10 

Meghan Smith169
Giant Sparta

9.500 7.650 9.2759.350 35.775
1 21 3 7 11 

11 

Autumn Beesley196
Northern Elite

9.125 9.000 8.9258.650 35.700
7 10 13T 17T 12 

12 

Megan Anderson111
Bright Stars

8.900 9.225 9.4758.075 35.675
13T 7T 19 2T 13 

13 

Emily Harms170
Giant Sparta

8.900 9.225 8.6508.650 35.425
13T 7T 13T 20 14 

14 

Sydnie Leggio174
Giant H

9.300 8.525 8.9508.600 35.375
4 18 16 15T 15 

15 

Brooklyn Lascelle141
Magma

8.300 9.300 9.3008.450 35.350
21 5 17 6 16 

16 

Samantha O'Connor103
Atlantic Coast

8.850 8.800 8.9508.650 35.250
16T 14T 13T 15T 17 

17 

Ilana Mermelstein279
US Gym Mahwah

8.400 8.850 8.5509.000 34.800
20 12T 9T 21 18 

18 

Angelina Rossi104
Atlantic Coast

9.100 8.750 9.1007.750 34.700
8T 16T 20 12T 19 

19 

Kaitie Dellegrippo119
Epic

9.050 8.350 8.8008.150 34.350
11 19 18 19 20 

20 

Daniella Vitale114
Epic

9.250 8.000 8.9257.550 33.725
5 20 21 17T 21 

21 

Luna Rendon168
ENA

0.000 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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